10. Fakel-Laf an der Belle-Etoile

Class. M/F
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 1
27 26
28 27
29 2
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 3
35 32
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 38
42 39
43 40
44 41
45 42
46 4
47 43
48 44
49 45
50 46
51 47
52 48
53 5
54 49
55 50
56 51
57 6
58 52
59 53
60 54
61 55
62 56
63 57
64 58
65 59
66 7
67 60
68 61
69 62
70 63
71 8
72 64
73 65
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Doss
752
755
334
431
753
306
354
483
360
442
438
252
819
430
469
482
830
856
305
203
457
408
461
835
214
751
433
382
827
420
449
870
301
441
873
390
874
445
796
447
860
311
418
883
475
477
263
349
775
888
440
494
455
453
760
786
401
456
386
802
406
329
790
487
865
429
885
794
473
780
288
299
281

Nom
Cecsh
Thielen
Kibet Kemei
Schumacher
Kipketer
Robin
Doumont
Reding
Bestgen
Poyet
Herber
Marx
Scheller
Falkenstein
Le Roux
Reichling
Knudsen
Jensen
Meunier
Van Der Ouderaa
Mommaers
Baustert
China
Proess
Schroeder
Barmao
Quintus
Hensgen
Hoffmann
Schaeffer
Sommer
Guerreiro
Michel
Daguenet
Holtz
Nemenz
Van den Heuve
Grandjean
Greisch
Kergen
Bega
Wagner
Facques
Bisdorff
Junker
Gudmundson
Silva

Mc Carthy
Mentgen
REMMY
Thill

Koch
Piquard
Kauffmann
Artaud
Nilles
Wagener
Foley
Losch
Milva
Michel
Stocklausen
Beckius
Hearsey
Biel

Scholl
Koch
Schenk
Collard
Wald
Jones
Rossi
Zimmer

Prénom
Jethro
Christian
Labam
Mike
Alex
Arnaud
Damien
FranCois
Christophe
Robert
Eric
Christian
Luc

Dirk
Ludovic
Laurent
Morten
Frederik Eskegaard
Basile
Francois
Ward
Yves
Dimitri
Rol
Herve
Jane

Luc

Luc
Isabelle
Max
Yves
Sam
Garry
Saskia
Alain
Axel
Sebastiaan
David
Tom
Nicolas
Patrick
Emmanuel
J-Philippe
Guillaume
Ted

Ida
Henrique
Padraig
Yves
Laurent
Dean
Yves
Veronique
Dean
Michel
Christian
Aurelie
Niall
Pascal
Tarmo
Roy
Yves

Luc
Tristan
Robert
Daliah
Edmond
Berti
Maxime
Patrick
Laurence
Luca
Gerard

Club
CSL
Kenya
Fola

AC Dampicourt
AC Dampicourt

CSL

Celtic Diekirch
CA FOLA

CSL

Fola

Tooltime

AC Dampicourt

Walfer Huesen

TRITYC

C.A.Schifflange

CA Belvaux
CELTIC

CAPA

Metz Metropole

Mizuho Running Team

SES-Astra
Maacher Lycee
MAAP13
Trispeed Mamer

C.A.Schifflange

CS Luxembourg

Celtic
Cargolux
CA Belvaux

LT Hesper
AASL Wiltz

CELTIC
CSL
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Cat
1987
1978
1992
1986
1986
1988
1985
1984
1988
1980
1991
1996
1984
1986
1983
1992
1981
1996
1981
1987
1990
1981
1975
1967
1972
1982
1985
1996
1984
1992
1986
1977
1997
1980
1968
1974
1994
1974
1977
1983
1967
1973
1971
1984
1979
1982
1983
1960
1967
1969
1970
1984
1983
1993
1970
1970
1993
2001
1979
1968
1993
1975
1977
1996
1973
1973
1957
1960
1989
1976
1996
1999
1981

TXT=SZTZIXXI=XXXZXZXZZIXI=XXX=XXZZZZZI=XZXZXZZZZXZZI=XXXX=XX=XZZZZZIXXZXZZxXxXxXxXxXxXxXxXZXEX

Brutto
00:15.47
00:15.51
00:15.59
00:16.00
00:16.18
00:16.22
00:16.30
00:16.34
00:16.49
00:17.33
00:17.36
00:17.44
00:17.44
00:18.09
00:18.15
00:18.16
00:18.23
00:18.24
00:18.30
00:18.32
00:18.33
00:18.34
00:18.35
00:18.46
00:18.58
00:19.01
00:19.10
00:19.14
00:19.15
00:19.20
00:19.24
00:19.24
00:19.30
00:19.38
00:19.43
00:19.44
00:19.51
00:19.53
00:19.54
00:19.55
00:19.57
00:20.17
00:20.21
00:20.26
00:20.27
00:20.28
00:20.29
00:20.30
00:20.33
00:20.34
00:20.41
00:20.51
00:20.57
00:21.00
00:21.07
00:21.11
00:21.12
00:21.12
00:21.12
00:21.14
00:21.29
00:21.40
00:21.41
00:21.42
00:21.43
00:21.45
00:21.50
00:21.52
00:21.55
00:21.57
00:22.00
00:22.02
00:22.05
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Netto

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:15.47
:15.51
:15.58
:15.56
:16.17
:16.21
:16.30
:16.32
:16.49
:17.33
:17.36
:17.41
:17.43
:18.06
:18.13
:18.16
:18.21
:18.20
:18.30
:18.29
:18.33
:18.31
:18.31
:18.43
:18.58
:19.00
:19.07
:19.11
:19.12
:19.18
:19.17
:19.22
:19.30
:19.34
:19.39
:19.34
:19.50
:19.43
:19.50
:19.51
:19.50
:20.13
:20.18
:20.23
:20.21
:20.22
:20.27
:20.25
:20.27
:20.32
:20.35
:20.45
:20.56
:20.51
:21.05
:21.04
:21.08
:21.10
:21.05
:20.58
:21.28
:21.36
:21.36
:21.26
:21.38
:21.40
:21.39
:21.47
:21.35
:21.51
:21.58
:21.58
:21.54



10. Fakel-Laf an der Belle-Etoile \

Class. M/F Doss Nom Prénom Club Nat Cat Brutto Netto
74 66 296 Reisch Mathias L 1955 M 00:22.14 00:22.06
75 67 339 Balin Mickael F 1971 M 00:22.16 00:22.13
76 68 427 Streitz Jerry L 1966 M 00:22.16 00:22.01
77 69 879 Arend Marc L 1977 M 00:22.24 00:22.17
78 70 806 Ait Ouakrim Abdel Spiridon 08 Letz L 1961 M 00:22.26 00:22.16
79 9 462 OLIVIERI NATHALIE F 1982 W 00:22.33 00:22.31
80 71 319 Magar Alex LPO7 Schifflange L 1998 M 00:22.34 00:22.31
81 72 331 Schwickert John RBUAP L 1961 M 00:22.39 00:22.36
82 73 501 Pierre Christopphe B 1979 M 00:22.43 00:22.43
83 74 267 Colonello Michael F 1972 M 00:22.46 00:22.44
84 10 365 Kersch Lena CA FOLA L 1992 W 00:22.47 00:22.40
85 75 833 Nogueira Coutinho Joaquim CAPA POR 1955 M 00:22.47 00:22.43
86 76 472 Collard Julien B 1983 M 00:22.49 00:22.30
87 77 316 Heinrich Mike CAB L 1999 M 00:22.51 00:22.46
88 78 330 Schwickert Pablo RBUAP L 1999 M 00:22.52 00:22.49
89 79 321 Mentgen Claude Maacher Lycee L 1965 M 00:22.57 00:22.50
90 11 419 Ceccon Patricia L 2001 W 00:23.05 00:23.03
91 80 847 DeBarsy Bernard B 1964 M 00:23.08 00:22.57
92 81 855 Nilles Robert AASL Woltz L 1961 M 00:23.08 00:23.03
93 12 839 Klopp Sowa Sophie CAEG L 1998 W 00:23.08 00:23.07
94 82 793 Soares Teixeira Victor POR 1979 M 00:23.11 00:23.06
95 83 868 Umstadt Sascha FLA Loisir Luxemburg L 1980 M 00:23.11 00:22.55
96 84 246 Schillter Mathis CA FOLA L 1998 M 00:23.12 00:23.03
97 85 377 Houot Romain RBUAP F 1971 M 00:23.16 00:22.25
98 86 840 Marso Gerard L 1982 M 00:23.17 00:23.09
99 13 781 Reiser Anne CELTIC L 1997 W 00:23.17 00:23.15
100 87 278 Rippinger Mike L 1974 M 00:23.25 00:23.11
101 14 853 Schmitz Nicole CS Luxembourg L 1967 W 00:23.34 00:23.31
102 88 491 Touazi Claude CafrutaRunners F 1969 M 00:23.38 00:23.13
103 89 336 Albstmeijer Ruben NL 1999 M 00:23.40 00:23.37
104 90 838 Ben Khedher Mohamed Spiridon 08 Lux L 1958 M 00:23.44 00:23.40
105 91 343 Fonzi Luca L 2000 M 00:23.44 00:23.43
106 92 402 HENRIKSEN CHRISTIAN DK 1997 M 00:23.45 00:23.38
107 93 298 Lang Steve L 1970 M 00:23.49 00:23.38
108 94 765 Roden Jeff AASL Wiltz L 1970 M 00:23.51 00:23.50
109 95 392 Thill Christophe L 1982 M 00:23.55 00:23.49
110 15 756 Andre Yasmine Laftreff Leideleng L 1983 W 00:23.55 00:23.45
111 96 465 Leonardis Benoit 1T 1981 M 00:23.55 00:23.50
112 16 378 Houot Lisa RBUAP L 1997 W 00:23.55 00:23.53
113 17 434 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB L 1997 W 00:23.57 00:23.56
114 18 376 Houot Jenny RBUAP L 1999 W 00:23.58 00:23.55
115 19 337 Albstmeijer-Bleeker Wivian NL 1971 W 00:24.00 00:23.57
116 97 409 Glodt Pit ION Group L 1992 M 00:24.06 00:23.58
117 98 484 Staudt Charel L 1984 M 00:24.09 00:23.51
118 99 205 Nowak Didier B 1983 M 00:24.09 00:23.48
119 100 458 Foley Robert IRL 1964 M 00:24.10 00:23.06
120 101 823 Fellerich Guy L 1973 M 00:24.11 00:24.06
121 102 315 Forsyth Dillon CSL IRL 2002 M 00:24.12 00:23.56
122 103 488 Konsbruck Manu = L 1969 M 00:24.14 00:24.04
123 104 816 Forsyth Ian Trispeed Mamer IRL 1966 M 00:24.15 00:23.58
124 105 826 Hipp Fred Walfer Huesen L 1943 M 00:24.19 00:24.16
125 20 396 Lehnen Conny L 1988 W 00:24.19 00:24.12
126 21 812 Huberty Claire L 1993 W 00:24.20 00:24.04
127 106 795 Da Silva Joaquim CSN Clervaux L 1962 M 00:24.21 00:24.14
128 107 807 Faust Christophe L 1982 M 00:24.29 00:24.23
129 108 341 Cassells Peter IRL 1965 M 00:24.35 00:24.18
130 22 776 Mentgen Sandrine CAEG L 1996 W 00:24.37 00:24.32
131 109 213 Conter Laurent F 1968 M 00:24.40 00:24.34
132 110 863 Wirtz Pierre Red-Star-Merl L 1967 M 00:24.42 00:24.16
133 111 425 Miller Roger L 1963 M 00:24.45 00:24.27
134 23 381 Conrardy Esther L 1963 W 00:24.46 00:24.19
135 112 388 Clement Steve L 1981 M 00:24.56 00:24.47
136 113 270 Ney Mike L 1975 M 00:24.56 00:24.37
137 24 404 Michel Veronique Celtic Diekirch L 1996 W 00:25.04 00:25.03
138 25 881 MOller Annette CAPA L 1965 W 00:25.08 00:24.57
139 114 792 Maraglino Felix CAPA L 1965 M 00:25.09 00:24.57
140 115 248 Ludewig Robert L 1951 M 00:25.13 00:25.07
141 116 887 Kampa Alex L 1964 M 00:25.15 00:24.53
142 117 369 Nydrle Petr Cz 1975 M 00:25.17 00:25.12
143 26 757 Theis Christian L 1979 W 00:25.17 00:25.06
144 118 880 FrOhlich Horst NL L 1964 M 00:25.18 00:24.53
145 27 422 Zuich Tania L 1987 W 00:25.19 00:25.09
146 119 476 Walisch Ricky Cz 1977 M 00:25.21 00:25.15
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Class. M/F
147 120
148 28
149 29
150 121
151 122
152 30
153 123
154 124
155 31
156 125
157 126
158 127
159 128
160 32
161 129
162 130
163 131
164 132
165 33
166 133
167 34
168 134
169 135
170 136
171 137
172 138
173 35
174 139
175 140
176 141
177 36
178 142
179 143
180 144
181 37
182 38
183 39
184 40
185 145
186 41
187 146
188 147
189 148
190 149
191 150
192 42
193 151
194 152
195 43
196 44
197 45
198 153
199 154
200 46
201 155
202 156
203 47
204 48
205 157
206 49
207 50
208 51
209 158
210 159
211 160
212 52
213 161
214 53
215 162
216 163
217 164
218 165
219 166
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Doss
463
294
421
403
414
283
822
769
787
759
877
882
286
201
782
762
218
466
327
411
338
410
216
335
217
391
834
814
247
320
886
480
424
373
375
221
228
348
857
804
227
265
842
423
862
407
789
758
394
307
324
309
832
818
763
770
350
387
878
242
251
843
841
255
493
810
412
202
249
226
859
229
257

Nom
Zimmer
Trindade
Berhes
Welter
Janotka
Licha
Ewen

Von Scheele
Mordiconi
Klonski
Rohac
Krausz
Georges
Limpach
Oberweis
Wagner
Kopczinski
Fonseca
Sprenger
Morocutti
Arens
Duton
Rocha
Albstmeijer
Seraiva
Perpete
Pocervina
Folscheid
Hilger
Martins
Koch
Musidlan
Miller
Vanhyfte
Delli Zotti
Sommer
Schartz
Leser
Hensgen
Decosse
Schartz
Villemot
Origer
Klein
TAMISIER

EVEN-Bourgraff

Flammang
Nicola
Genitelli
Grandjean
Roque
Debreil
Nilles
Wampach
Reinesch
Bargiela

Pierrat-Pozzacchio

Pocervina
FILBIG
Artaud
Schanen
Splicks
Nilles
Herman
Weber
Folscheid
Charlier
Limpach
Fries
Garcia
Rosseljong
Da Silva
Conter

Prénom
Paul
Ana
Anna
Michel
Gilbert
Kamila
Georges
Magnus
Lana
Luc
Peter
Karoly
Tom
Jessica
Norbert
Maurice
Curd
Jose Miguel
Audrey
Marc
Mariejo
Daniel
Jose Antonio
Norbert
Pedro
Dany
Liane
Roland
Albert
Bruno
Tessy
Christian
Po
Xavier
Chloe
Sara
Lena
Anne
Pierre
Celine
Jeannot
Frederic
Yves
Yves
Thomas
Claudine
Gust
Jean
Emmanuelle
Stephanie
Elsa
Eric
Jean
Nicole
Roby
Casiano
Sonja

Jil
Marco
Elodie
Debbie
Sylvia
John
Yannick
Jean-Raphae
Renee
Pascal
Yasmina
Noah
Toni Mickael
Laurent
Tiago
Ken

Club

Walfer Huesen

Nat
L
POR
L

L

L
Ccz
L

Mizuho Running Team SE

CAB

L

Spiridon 08 LétzebuerglL

SLO
HN
L

B

NoSpeedLimit StroosselL

ION Group
AASL Wiltz
ION Group

Walfer Huesen
CELTIC

LT Hesper
CIETT

NoSpeedLimit Stroosse

CAS

Mizuho Running Team
ATELIERS ORIGER

RRE-Spiridon-LL

Spuerkeess

Domaine Thermal Monc

Walfer Huesen
FLA individuel
RBUAP

LT Hesper

C.A.Schifflange
C.A.Schifflange
Special Olympics

LT HESPER
CAB

CELTIC

Le Cycliste Tetange
Le Cycliste Tetange

Le Cycliste Tetange
Le Cycliste Tetange
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Cat
1979
1977
1985
1981
1948
1974
1959
1977
1999
1978
1958
1984
1977
1988
1968
1997
1983
1995
1997
1980
1963
1986
1966
1966
1975
1968
1967
1965
1943
1992
1957
1982
1998
1985
1996
1984
2000
1979
1965
1975
1963
1983
1961
1980
1966
1957
1942
1952
1968
1978
1960
1963
1952
1953
1951
1956
1968
1990
1965
2001
2001
1985
1949
1999
1967
1967
1965
1990
1998
1997
1990
1997
1999

TXTXXX=X=ZXZXZZX=S=S=X==XX=XX===XX=XXXXX=X====XXX=XXX=XXXXX=X=XXXX=XXXX=sxXX=xXX=s=sZXx

Brutto
00:25.22
00:25.24
00:25.27
00:25.33
00:25.35
00:25.47
00:25.47
00:25.52
00:25.53
00:25.55
00:25.55
00:25.56
00:25.56
00:25.59
00:26.01
00:26.02
00:26.03
00:26.03
00:26.05
00:26.07
00:26.08
00:26.10
00:26.12
00:26.14
00:26.19
00:26.24
00:26.26
00:26.26
00:26.27
00:26.28
00:26.28
00:26.30
00:26.33
00:26.33
00:26.34
00:26.35
00:26.38
00:26.42
00:26.44
00:26.45
00:26.48
00:26.50
00:26.51
00:26.56
00:26.58
00:26.59
00:26.59
00:27.06
00:27.14
00:27.14
00:27.23
00:27.24
00:27.30
00:27.32
00:27.32
00:27.37
00:27.40
00:27.40
00:27.43
00:27.43
00:27.43
00:27.49
00:27.51
00:27.55
00:28.06
00:28.09
00:28.09
00:28.10
00:28.10
00:28.10
00:28.13
00:28.21
00:28.21
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Netto
00:25.14
00:25.02
00:25.10
00:25.00
00:25.23
00:25.19
00:25.21
00:25.47
00:25.43
00:25.45
00:25.40
00:23.49
00:25.51
00:25.45
00:25.43
00:25.51
00:25.55
00:25.47
00:25.51
00:25.59
00:25.52
00:26.02
00:25.49
00:26.11
00:25.55
00:25.59
00:26.04
00:26.16
00:26.03
00:26.13
00:26.18
00:25.58
00:26.15
00:26.12
00:26.30
00:26.28
00:26.33
00:26.20
00:26.29
00:26.33
00:26.40
00:26.47
00:26.46
00:26.50
00:26.11
00:26.48
00:26.34
00:26.48
00:26.49
00:26.48
00:27.10
00:27.11
00:27.17
00:27.25
00:27.23
00:27.09
00:27.20
00:27.17
00:27.19
00:27.34
00:27.38
00:27.41
00:27.30
00:27.50
00:27.41
00:27.54
00:27.32
00:27.56
00:27.34
00:27.37
00:28.06
00:27.46
00:27.47
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Class. M/F Doss Nom Prénom Club Nat Cat Brutto Netto
220 167 236 Martins Perreira Loic Le Cycliste Tetange L 1997 M 00:28.21 00:27.44
221 168 258 Da Silva Moreira Dylan Le Cycliste Tetange L 1996 M 00:28.22 00:27.47
222 169 231 Salvado Jefferey Le Cycliste Tetange L 1997 M 00:28.22 00:27.47
223 170 232 Lux Marco Le Cycliste Tetange L 1963 M 00:28.22 00:27.49
224 171 264 Thinus Eric Mizuho Running Team F 1987 M 00:28.24 00:28.21
225 172 803 Pierrat Pascal RBUAP F 1966 M 00:28.28 00:28.10
226 173 211 Leonard Quentin F 1998 M 00:28.33 00:28.25
227 54 774 Kiefer Carole LG Langsur L 1981 W 00:28.34 00:28.05
228 55 374 Cloos Monique L 1987 W 00:28.35 00:28.26
229 174 824 Fischbach Marc Walfer Huesen L 1955 M 00:28.37 00:28.11
230 175 845 Stemmler Roll Team Erdinger AlkoholfL 1965 M 00:28.38 00:28.23
231 176 844 Stemmler Chris Lycee Michel Rodange L 1997 M 00:28.39 00:28.22
232 177 254 Herman Jean-Paul L 1966 M 00:28.45 00:28.34
233 178 788 Baum Henri L 1953 M 00:28.47 00:28.10
234 179 280 Hoeltgen Marc L 1981 M 00:28.55 00:28.26
235 180 773 Feola Michele LG Langsur I 1965 M 00:28.55 00:28.27
236 56 333 Nockels Karin CSL L 1969 W 00:29.05 00:28.51
237 181 861 Zarotti Francesko L 1983 M 00:29.06 00:28.58
238 182 478 Salvado Paul LC Tetange L 1974 M 00:29.10 00:28.54
239 57 474 Schumacher Marie-Paule L 1964 W 00:29.13 00:28.47
240 58 359 Allegrini Nadine L 1972 W 00:29.17 00:28.51
241 59 243 Artaud-Cardoni Sabrina L 1975 W 00:29.24 00:29.11
242 60 368 Miranda Annabelle POR 1971 W 00:29.25 00:28.55
243 183 230 Bettinelli Marc L 1971 M 00:29.29 00:29.12
244 61 389 Domingos Margarida CAPA Ettelbruck POR 1999 W 00:29.29 00:26.37
245 184 850 Domingos Rui CAPA Ettelbruck POR 1971 M 00:29.30 00:26.38
246 185 237 Hoffmann Christian C.A.Schifflange L 1967 M 00:29.33 00:29.19
247 186 772 Frank Serge Spiridon 08 LetzebuergL 1954 M 00:29.33 00:29.08
248 187 300 Schreiber Romain DT Preizerdaul L 1963 M 00:29.35 00:29.26
249 188 432 Braun Daniel L 1970 M 00:29.36 00:29.26
250 189 417 Millet Frederic F 1974 M 00:29.44 00:29.40
251 62 837 Salentiniy Joelle Walfer Huesen L 1966 W 00:29.45 00:29.07
252 190 820 Baustert Marcel Walfer Huesen L 1954 M 00:29.45 00:29.07
253 63 489 Llang Candy L 1995 W 00:29.52 00:29.36
254 64 238 Hoffmann Martine C.A.Schifflange L 1971 W 00:30.00 00:29.46
255 191 846 Thill Victor Spiridon 08 Letz L 1957 M 00:30.01 00:29.48
256 192 240 Hoffmann Max C.A.Schifflange L 2002 M 00:30.01 00:29.56
257 65 479 Welter Claudine L 1984 W 00:30.14 00:29.41
258 66 380 Weber Elisabeth L 1984 W 00:30.18 00:29.59
259 67 800 Van Vliet Willy Spiridon08Letzebuerg NL 1946 W 00:30.20 00:29.51
260 193 289 Melcher Yves Team Gary L 1978 M 00:30.24 00:30.02
261 68 239 Hoffmann Claire C.A.Schifflange L 2000 W 00:30.32 00:30.26
262 69 272 Scheffen-Braun Myriam FLA Loisirs L 1962 W 00:30.33 00:30.00
263 194 352 Van Vliet Christiaan Spiridon08Letzebuerg NL 1976 M 00:30.33 00:30.04
264 70 295 Enders Romaine L 1965 W 00:30.36 00:30.11
265 195 451 Huberty Kevin L 1995 M 00:30.42 00:30.30
266 71 454 Damne Michelle L 1995 W 00:30.42 00:30.29
267 72 279 Worre Pascale L 1980 W 00:30.47 00:30.31
268 73 253 Bands Pascale L 1972 W 00:30.52 00:30.42
269 196 291 Melcher Luc Team Gary L 1983 M 00:31.15 00:30.55
270 74 292 Schanen Daniele L 1989 W 00:31.18 00:31.09
271 197 302 Koob Michel ALGSO L 1948 M 00:31.18 00:30.56
272 198 397 Caudron Claude L 1948 M 00:31.18 00:30.57
273 75 346 Leider Liv L 2001 W 00:31.20 00:30.44
274 199 817 Leider Rol L 1965 M 00:31.20 00:30.43
275 76 492 Houot Danielle L 1973 W 00:31.24 00:30.44
276 200 351 Renault Gautier F 1981 M 00:31.25 00:30.46
277 77 282 Ramirez Belen ES 1969 W 00:31.28 00:31.12
278 201 413 Welter Jacques L 1997 M 00:31.35 00:31.17
279 202 415 Weiler Alex L 1998 M 00:31.35 00:31.16
280 203 328 Sprenger Roeland NL 1963 M 00:31.37 00:31.10
281 204 858 Reiten Jan L 1981 M 00:31.43 00:31.24
282 78 428 Even Marie L 2001 W 00:31.44 00:31.21
283 205 271 Schmitz Pit L 1967 M 00:31.45 00:31.16
284 206 277 Mack Patrice L 1983 M 00:31.50 00:31.15
285 79 275 Schmit Isabelle L 1987 W 00:31.50 00:31.15
286 207 799 Hummer Joseph CA FOLA L 1946 M 00:31.52 00:31.44
287 208 276 Konsbruck Frank L 1977 M 00:31.52 00:31.19
288 209 274 Meyers Tom L 1980 M 00:31.52 00:31.18
289 80 290 Melcher Cindy Team Gary L 1981 W 00:31.53 00:31.32
290 81 399 Pearce Kerry AFS 1975 W 00:31.53 00:31.35
291 210 400 Van der Merwe Hennie AFS 1975 M 00:31.53 00:31.35
292 211 250 Pereira Marques Rafael Le Cycliste Tetange L 2001 M 00:31.53 00:31.19
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10. Fakel-Laf an der Belle-Etoile

Class. M/F

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

82
212

83
213
214

84
215
216
217
218

232
233
103
104
105
234
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
235
114
115
236
116
117
118
119
237
120
121
122
238
123
124
125
126
127
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Doss
245
366
233
259
393
356
797
206
439
262
435
304
215
768
398
426
342
317
318
284
460
815
777
367
385
256
340
811
446
852
268
481
470
771
297
269
345
486
884
244
416
783
801
464
471
207
326
314
358
764
490
848
785
808
322
444
443
448
395
353
364
821
344
357
355
273
778
405
285
361
313
260
261

Nom
Maus
Kopp
Carier
Conter
Schneider
Bonnet
Reitz

Ion

Sosna
Pascual
Adam
Bestgen
Trindade
Mary
Molitor
Van hille
Dragowski
Koefoed-Jespersen
Koefoed-Jespersen
Dufkova
Crestani
Preteseille
Diederich-Kaiser
Minden
DeBarsy
Duprel
Cassells
Scheller
Kesler
Jacoby
Reger
Faulkner
Galassi
De Mascarenhas Gaiva
Komes
Reger
Hollywood
Koger
Pepin
Berthold
Promme
Sieradzki
DOhr
Weber
Toussaint
Ciocan
Simoes
Borczak
Bergmann
Faust
Gheorghies
Lacrosse
Flies
Pommerell
Pilarczyk
Lang
Kolodiez
Roque
Grenier
Closse
Hirtz
Bolmer
Haas
Meyer
Blasiard
Torres
Kollmesch
Michel
Bendels
Caponi
Bands
Claus
Millet

Prénom
Laetitia
Pit

Lara
Claude
Romain
Claudine
Johny
Richard
Arthur
Miguel
Tynofigruizz
Roland

Maria De Fatima

Clement
Caroline
Sylvie
Richard
Rasmus
Fiona
Marketa
Yves
Xavier
Elvira
Christine
Michel
Mireille
Jennie
Josee
Vera
Joel
Eliane
Orla
Stephan
Manuel
Valerie
Tom
Nicky
Zsuzsa
Gerard
Nathalie
Anne
Yves
Felix
Joanne
COline
Voichita
Armando
Nadine
Petra
Patricia
Camelia
Colette
Carole
Corinne
Julia
Claude
Celine
Aurelie
Bruno
Delphine
Nathalie
Monique
Nadja
Philippe
Julie
Anouk
Marianne
Philippe
Christiane
Jeanne
Coryse
Charlene
Carine

Club
Le Cycliste Tetange

Le Cycliste Tetange
Le Cycliste Tetange

Nat

No Speed Limit StrasseD

Mizuho Running Team
NSL

MIzuho Running Team

CELTIC

NSL

Spiridon Letzebuerg

Spiridon 08 Letz

BIL Runners

M4U

CAS Running BGL BNP

LL-FLA

Celtic

Mizuho Running Team
Mizuho Running Team
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Cat

2001
1965
1996
1968
1978
1964
1946
1987
1974
1980
1985
1961
1967
1978
1986
1977
1975
1979
1984
1975
1977
1982
1956
1987
1966
1985
1970
1959
1990
1983
1962
1968
1979
1973
1971
1995
1963
1971
1965
1985
1984
1970
1947
1982
1990
1975
1950
1963
1964
1976
1979
1952
1975
1966
1984
1964
1970
1985
1966
1975
1984
1984
1978
1980
1984
1981
1963
1991
1976
1972
1963
1985
1977

EEE=ZEEZXEZEZXEZZZZXEZEZXZZEZZEZZZZXXZEZESXIXZZXXZEZXZXXZEZXZZZZXEZEXIX=Z=ZXXESEX=ZXXXXIIX=XXEsXs=

Brutto
00:31.53
00:31.54
00:31.55
00:31.55
00:31.55
00:31.55
00:31.57
00:31.58
00:32.00
00:32.00

00:32.18
00:32.20
00:32.21
00:32.37
00:32.39
00:32.43
00:32.48
00:32.52
00:32.54
00:32.55
00:32.56
00:32.59
00:33.00
00:33.07
00:33.07
00:33.08
00:33.09
00:33.31
00:33.32
00:33.34
00:33.35
00:33.41
00:33.41
00:33.41
00:33.49
00:33.50
00:33.51
00:33.57
00:33.58
00:33.59
00:33.59
00:34.14
00:34.16
00:34.22
00:34.22
00:34.29
00:34.46
00:34.47
00:34.51
00:34.55
00:35.04
00:35.19
00:35.19
00:35.27
00:35.51
00:35.51
00:35.53
00:36.02
00:36.15
00:37.09
00:37.25
00:37.30
00:37.32
00:37.42

10. Fakel-Laf - 09.11.2012

Netto
00:31.19
00:31.17
00:31.19
00:31.19
00:31.27
00:31.29
00:31.43
00:31.21
00:29.19
00:31.12
00:29.22
00:31.49
00:31.49
00:32.09
00:31.47
00:31.35
00:31.39
00:31.40
00:31.41
00:31.50
00:31.37
00:31.35
00:32.06
00:31.59
00:32.21
00:32.21
00:32.39
00:32.33
00:32.14
00:32.17
00:32.47
00:32.48
00:32.29
00:32.47
00:32.31
00:32.56
00:33.20
00:33.00
00:33.15
00:33.08
00:33.30
00:33.29
00:33.03
00:33.30
00:33.24
00:33.11
00:33.21
00:33.22
00:33.39
00:33.38
00:33.34
00:33.47
00:33.43
00:34.05
00:33.50
00:32.32
00:32.32
00:34.21
00:31.42
00:34.35
00:34.49
00:34.49
00:34.52
00:35.24
00:35.23
00:35.23
00:35.20
00:36.06
00:36.33
00:36.53
00:37.19
00:37.28
00:37.37



10. Fakel-Laf an der Belle-Etoile

Class. M/F Doss
366 128 384
367 129 293
368 130 224
369 239 234
370 131 204
371 132 222
372 133 761
373 240 836
374 134 875
375 241 363
376 135 370
377 136 436
378 137 437
379 138 223
380 139 303
381 140 310
382 141 212
383 242 767
384 142 798
385 243 809
386 143 220
387 144 323
388 145 241
389 146 312
390 147 325
391 148 362
392 149 831
393 150 876
394 151 235
395 152 332
396 153 805
397 154 371
398 155 372

http://www.fla.lu

Nom
Christory
Nunes Silva
Mannes
Otten
D'Alessandro
Trindade
Deschuyteneer
Sachsen
Steffen

Della Siega
Schlim
Liebgott
Thoma
Mannes
Mannes
Swiatek
Leonard
Leonard
MOller-Gracher
Flick

Santos
Rausch
Magar-Berettini
Back

Sadler

Della Siega
Ludivig
Spina

Otten
Schartz

Lara

Schoos
Uruthiran

Prénom
Eulalie
Sara
Jenny
Kevin
Virginie
Ana Alexandra
Therese
Tom
Monique
Raymond
Yolande
Lissy
Danielle
Arlette
Steffi
Souria
Jeanne
Olivier
Barbara
Jean Claude
Silvia
Juliette
Claudia
Christiane
Pascale
Fernande
Edith
Annita
Christiane
Liette
Cristina
Marie Josee
Baha

Club

LPO7 Schifflange

CA FOLA
CELTIC

Celtic Diekirch
Walfer Huesen
AASL Wiltz

Mizuho Running Team
L.T.Mertesdorf
CAPA

Walfer Huesen
AASL Wiltz
CAPA Ettelbruck
LPO7 Schifflange
LP0O7 Schifflange

Walfer Huesen
Walfer Huesen
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Cat

1986
1998
1989
1997
1987
1984
1977
2002
1959
1944
1977
1985
1985
1958
1986
1976
2001
1973
1954
1963
1970
1965
1970
1964
1961
1949
1967
1960
1971
1962
1984
1957
1961

ESEEESEES=SEZSESSE=SXEX=ES=Es=XsXsssxXsEsEs=

Brutto
00:37.44
00:38.47
00:38.50
00:39.08
00:39.15
00:39.26
00:39.36
00:40.13
00:40.14
00:40.24
00:40.41
00:40.57
00:40.58
00:41.38
00:41.42
00:41.45
00:42.31
00:42.32
00:45.40
00:46.54
00:48.18
00:48.28
00:48.29
00:48.29
00:48.29
00:48.32
00:49.07
00:49.07
00:49.29
00:49.30
00:50.23
00:52.16
00:52.19

10. Fakel-Laf - 09.11.2012

Netto
00:37.05
00:38.23
00:38.28
00:38.27
00:38.41
00:39.02
00:00.00
00:40.06
00:40.06
00:39.46
00:40.13
00:40.24
00:40.25
00:41.16
00:41.21
00:41.03
00:41.51
00:41.53
00:45.00
00:46.11
00:00.00
00:47.47
00:47.47
00:47.47
00:47.46
00:47.48
00:48.27
00:48.26
00:48.46
00:48.50
00:49.41
00:51.31
00:51.35



10. Fakel-Laf an der Belle-Etoile - Klassement Walking |

Class. M/F Doss Nom Prénom Club Nat Cat Brutto Netto
1 1 476 Walisch Ricky cz 1977 M 00:25.21 00:25.15
2 2 799 Hummer Joseph CA FOLA L 1946 M 00:31.52 00:31.44
3 3 234 Otten Kevin LPO7 Schifflange L 1997 M 00:39.08 00:38.27
4 4 836 Sachsen Tom CELTIC L 2002 M 00:40.13 00:40.06
5 1 875 Steffen Monique Celtic Diekirch L 1959 W 00:40.14 00:40.06
6 2 798 Miller-Gracher Barbara L.T.Mertesdorf D 1954 W 00:45.40 00:45.00
7 5 809 Flick Jean Claude CAPA L 1963 M 00:46.54 00:46.11
8 3 220 Santos Silvia P 1970 W 00:48.18 00:00.00
9 4 323 Rausch Juliette L 1965 W 00:48.28 00:47.47
10 5 241 Magar-Berettini Claudia L 1970 W 00:48.29 00:47.47
11 6 312 Back Christiane L 1964 W 00:48.29 00:47.47
12 7 325 Sadler Pascale L 1961 W 00:48.29 00:47.46
13 8 831 Ludivig Edith AASL Wiltz L 1967 W 00:49.07 00:48.27
14 9 876 Spina Annita CAPA Ettelbruck L 1960 W 00:49.07 00:48.26
15 10 235 Otten Christiane LPO7 Schifflange L 1971 W 00:49.29 00:48.46
16 11 332 Schartz Liette LP07 Schifflange L 1962 W 00:49.30 00:48.50
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| 10. Belle-Etoile's Fakel-Laf - Kannerlaf 1 km (Lud & Ben) - 09.11.2012 |
Doss Nom Prénom Club Cat.
167 Bachner Rolf M Deb
11 Barbalinardo Sampaio Bryan M Lud
12 Barbalinardo Sampaio Jordan M  Lud
13 Bauer Antoine M Ben
170 Beisner Chialo F Lud
14 Biel Romane CAB F Lud
14 Biel Romane CAB F Lud
15 Boever Laurie CAB F Lud
168 Brandenburger Pia FIT Kanner Miersch F Lud
16 Carier Lena Le Cycliste Tetange F Ben
144 Chantrouin Valerie CAB F Ben
123 Charlier Nicolas M Deb
17 Conter Liv Le Cycliste Tetange F Ben
4  Conter Marine F Ben
21 De Brouwer Guinea Hugo M  Lud
20 De Brouwer Guinea Sara F Ben
26 Doyle Ramirez Mark M Ben
27 Dufek Adam M Lud
28 Dufkova Julia F Ben
29 Dumont Eva NoSpeedLimit Stroossen F Ben
30 Erpelding Kim F Ben
31 Erpelding Lee F Lud
32 Ewert Sina CAB F Ben
35 Flies Gil Trispeed Mamer M Lud
34 Flies Jo Trispeed Mamer M Ben
36 Foley Ronan M Ben
37 Gaivao Vasco M  Lud
160 Galik Anna F Lud
139 Garofalo Gino CAD M Ben
143 Gehlen Leo M Ben
133 Giltaire Dita F Lud
146 Glanclaude Eva CAB F Ben
147 Glanclaude Louise CAB F Lud
39 Grasa Hugo M Ben
38 Grasa Pablo M Ben
41 Haag Yanic CAB M Lud
42 Hattori Mio F Lud
45 Hearsey Mc Kay Georgina Sports pour tous F Lud
51 Hoffmann Ralph M  Lud
50 Hoffmann Tatiana F Ben
55 Jouanneau Nafkot F Ben
54 Jouanneau Nahom M Ben
152 Juste Holly CSL F Lud
128 Kaell Eva CAB F Lud
56 Karl Emma F Lud
57 Klein Olivier M Ben
58 Klein Xavier M Lud
172 Kroupa David M Ben
173 Kroupova Marie F Ben
148 Krumlovsky Gina F Lud
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10.

Belle-Etoile's Fakel-Laf - Kannerlaf 1 km (Lud & Ben) - 09.11.2012 |

Doss

www.fla.lu

61
62
63
64
65
72
176
174
131
77
78
80
132
81
85
89
90
163
164
162
92
145
93
118
117
95
141
96
124
99
102
158

125

159
109
136
137
110
149
113
122
169

Nom

Kutten

Lang

Legil

Lepage
Lepage

Lux

Magyar
Magyar
Majerus
Maus
Mentgen
Merlevede
Mischo
Muller
Nothum
Oberweis
Oberweis
Ozsuart
Ozsuart
Ozsuart
Pereira Marques
Pesch
Pierrot
Quintus
Quintus
Quintus
Raach
Ramalho
Remond
Richard
Roden
Roque-Wery
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schumacher
Swiatek
Thill
Tomasin
Tymofiejewicz
Tymofiejewicz
Waltener
Wenzel
Weydert
Wirtz
Wolfcarius

Prénom
Eleni
David
Max
Max
Ryck
Yann
Adel
Bolint
Azadeh
Jesper
Kris
Gwendy
Zoe
Anie
Tim
Sandy
Sarah
Andras
Anna
Barnabas
Daniel
Jak
Martine
Devlin
Kilian
Shona
Charlie
Aleksander
Gabriel
David
Wayne
Cloe
Chloé
Romain
Sven
Esma
Alessio
Cheyenne
Ania
Ola
Melissa
Liv
Bob
Matti
Tristan

Club

Trispeed Mamer
Le Cycliste Tetange

Le Cycliste Tetange
Le Cycliste Tetange

Le Cycliste Tetange

CAEG

CAEG
Handball Esch

NoSpeedLimit Stroossen
NoSpeedLimit Stroossen

Le Cycliste Tetange

CAB

CAB
CAB
CLB
CAB

Karate Club Petange

LP 07 Schifflange

10. Fakel-Laf - 9. Nov. 2012
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Cat.
Ben
Ben
Ben
Ben
Lud
Ben
Lud
Lud
Lud
Ben
Lud
Lud
Lud
Ben
Lud
Ben
Deb
Lud
Lud
Lud
Ben
Ben
Lud
Lud
Ben
Ben
Ben
Lud
Sco
Deb
Lud
Lud
Deb
Lud
Ben
Lud
Lud
Ben
Lud
Lud
Ben
Ben
Lud
Lud
Ben
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10. Belle-Etoile's Fakel-Laf - Kannerlaf 1 km (Déb & Sco) - 09.11.2012

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 1 91 03:47 Otten Yannick LP 07 Schifflange M  Sco
2 2 156 03:48 Wallenborn Tom LP 07 Schifflange M Sco
3 1 44 03:58 Havé Mara CAD F Deb
4 2 67 03:59 Leser Sophie F Deb
5 3 142 04:04 Gehlen Charel CSL M Deb
6 4 76 04:05 Majerus Thierry CAS M Deb
7 5 150 04:07 Wenzel Mats LP 07 Schifflange M Deb
8 6 157 04:09 Nuno Raphael LP 07 Schifflange M Sco
9 7 165 04:12 Boentges Mats M  Lud
10 8 5 04:12 Orlando Elio M Deb
11 9 68 04:13 Lichy Daniel M Deb
12 10 140 04:14 Garofalo Luca CAD M Deb
13 3 75 04:15 Majerus Zoé F Sco
14 11 154 04:15 Wallenborn Arno LP 07 Schifflange M Deb
15 12 166 04:17 Kirsch Gilles CSL M Deb
16 13 130 04:24 Kemp Noah CAS M Deb
17 14 167 04:27 Bachner Rolf M Deb
18 4 100 04:30 Richard Laetitia F Ben
19 5 171 04:31 Lang Cher CAB F Sco
20 15 120 04:34 Schwickert Timo RBUAP M Deb
21 6 155 04:35 Duwe Florence CAD F Sco
22 7 115 04:37 Weydert Lena F Deb
23 16 33 04:37 Fey Philippe LP 07 Schifflange M  Sco
24 17 74 04:38 Majerus Noa M Deb
25 8 47 04:39 Heinrich Lynn CAB F Sco
26 9 151 04:41 Hamesch Lili CAD F Deb
27 18 48 04:41 Herman Christophe CAB M Deb
28 19 114 04:42 Weydert Jo M Deb
29 10 73 04:43 Mackel Li F Deb
30 11 86 04:46 Nunes Silva Joana F Deb
31 20 108 04:48 Souza Matheus M  Sco
32 12 82 04:49 Nilles Elin F Deb
33 13 83 04:49 Nilles Gaelle F Deb
34 21 53 04:50 Houot Olivier RBUAP M Deb
35 22 59 04:51 Klepper Tim CAPA M Deb
36 23 106 04:52 Simon Noé M Deb
37 24 103 04:53 Sampaio Dias Fabio M  Sco
38 25 134 04:59 Braun Luc LP 07 Schifflange M  Sco
39 14 135 05:00 Braun Laura F Deb
40 26 104 05:06 Santos Pedro M Ben
41 15 3 05:07 Conter Océane F Sco
42 27 60 05:15 Kutten Benjamin M Deb
43 16 25 05:16 Doyle Ramirez Inés F Deb
44 17 49 05:17 Hoffmann Monia F Deb
45 28 178 05:23 Stiwer Eric M Deb
46 29 153 05:27 Meylender Lou CAD M Deb
47 18 177 05:30 Stiwer Anne F Ben
48 30 10 05:34 Afanasyev Miklos M Lud
49 19 1 05:35 Csom-Ziebold Vivien F Sco
50 20 175 05:36 Magyar Emese F Ben
51 21 22 05:38 Degano Julie F Deb
52 31 43 05:57 Hattori Kensho M Deb
53 22 105 06:07 Saraiva Jéssica F Sco
54 23 129 06:08 Dias Alves Carolina F Sco
55 32 116 06:51 Michel Benjamin CELTIC M  Sco
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